
Signature of the HOD 

S.No. 

1 

Consolidated attendance of I year(2024 batch) PG Scholars November - December 2024 

2. 

3 

4. 

SRI JAYENDRA SARASWATHI AYURVEDA COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL 

5 

6 

NAZARATHPET CHENNAI-600123 

PG Department of Panchakarma 

NAME OF PG SCHOLAR 

DR. BISMI NAUSHAD 

DR.DIVYA RAJAMANI 

DR GOURAV KUMAR 

DR NAYANA JAYARAJ 

DR A. SUMAIYA 

DR VAISHNAVI DATTATRAY POTTE 

GEPI OF AYURVEDA CF 
SRI CHANDRASEKHAPE:DRA 

$APASWAIH! 
VISWA AHAVID YALAIA 
tjod to be Unlye 

NOV 

94.4% 

100% 

91% 

85% 

96.2% 

59.2% 

DEC 

90% 

80% 

87% 

91% 

90% 

87% 

TOTAL 

92.2% 

90% 

89% 

88% 

93.1% 

73.1% 

Signature of the Principal 
PRINCIDAL 

SRI JAYENDRA SARASWATHI 

4,YRVEDA COLLEGE 8 HOSDTAL 

(Dent gf åvuveda of sCSVV 
Deancd ioh: Univ:i 



S.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6. 

NAME OF PG 

SCHOLAR 

DR. ABIRAM D 

DR.M. GUNASEKHAR 

DR SHRADHA H 

DR SREEREKHA 

CHANDRAN 

DR VIKNESWARI 

Signature of the HOD 

JAN 

DR A LPVSWAPNIKA 96.7% 92% 93.5% 

SRI JAYENDRA SARASWATHI AYURVEDA COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL 

Consolidated attendance of I year(2023 batch) PG Scholars from January to December 2024 

FEB MAR 

100% 88% 90% 

100% 86% 92% 

98.3% 86% 97% 

88.7% 

96.7% 90% 95% 

NAZARATHPET CHENNAI-600123 

PG Department of Panchakarma 

APR 

96.5% 

100% 

98.3% 

MAY JUNE 

87% 

83.8% 

83.8% 

93.3% 80% 

86.6% 

97% 

100% 

91% 

98.3% 80% 97% 

96% 93.5% 96.6% 87% 93% 

JULY 

96.7% 

90% 

100% 

93.5% 

SWATH YURVEDa 

AUG 

l3CEPT. OF AYURVEDA OF 

100% 

SkI CHANDPASEKHARENDRA 
SARASWAIHI 

VISIA VARAVIDYALAYA 
IDEemed to be Urtver 

93.5% 

96.7% 90.32% 

93.5% 

SEPT 

100% 

86.6% 

100% 

74.1% 76.6% 

86.6% 

OCT 

83.8% 

100% 

96.7% 

93.51% 87.09% 83.3% 93.75% 

64.5% 

96.7% 

NOV 

96.6% 

93.3% 

96.6% 

88.3% 

91.6% 

100% 

DEC 

87.09% 

87.09% 

83.8% 

88.87% 

87.09% 

96.7% 

Signature of the Principal 
PRINCIFAL 

TOTAL 

92.69% 

92.4% 

94.5% 

85.9% 

92.16% 

92.4% 

SAI JAYENDRA SARASWAT! 
AYURVEDA COLLEGE& HOSF: 

IDept o» Avurveda of SN 

Deemcd to be Universin 
N1ZARATHET. CHENNA. F 



S.No. 

1. 

2 

3 

4 

5. 

6. 

NAME OF PG 

SCHOLAR 

DR. ABIRAMI.D 

DR. DIVWAS KUMAR 

SETHI 

DR. NATASHA SINGH 

DR. SREELAKSHMI. 
M.S 

DR. SREESHMA 

GANGADHARAN 

DR. YOGITA 

AHLAWAT 

Signature of the HOD 

JAN 

SRI JAYENDRA SARASWATHI AYURVEDA COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL 

Consolidated attendance of Il year (2022 batch) PG Scholars from January to December 2024 

FEB 

100% 88% 81.25% 

100% 100% 

81% 96% 

77% 

MAR 

95% 96% 

87.5% 

NAZARATHPET CHENNAI-600123 

PG Department of Panchakarma 

87.5% 

96% 84.3% 

APR MAY JUNE JULY AUG 

100% 85.4% 98.3% 80.6% 95% 

93.75% 90% 

84% 100% 93.75% 87.5% 100% 

100% 61.2% 

70% 

90% 

80.6% 100% 

90% 61.2% 100% 

2 

90% 

100% 96.6% 

HI AYJRVEErNACI 

DEPT. 0F AYURVEDA 0 

77.4% 46.6% 96.7% 100% 

SR, CHANDRASEKHAREND°A 

SARASWATHI 

80.6% 77% 

ISWA MAHAVIDYALAYA 
De12d 1o be Une 

80.6% 90.3% 

93.5% 95% 

SEP 

80% 

96.6% 

100% 

100% 

43.3% 

80% 

OCT 

81% 

100% 

87% 

84% 

0% 

81% 

NOV 

83.3% 

96.6% 

86.6% 

83.3% 

0% 

80% 

DEC 

81% 

97% 

83.2% 

82.2% 

0% 

88% 

Signature of the Principal 
PRINCIPAL 

TOTAL 

Den? (iversth 

87.82% 

84.09% 

87.97% 

89.63% 

64.7% 

83.08% 

SRI JAVENDRA SARASATH! 
AYLRVEDAS L! EGE R HOSYAL 



S.No. 

1 

2 

NAME OF PG 

SCHOLAR 

DR. PRAJNA 

PARAMITA 

DR. BIPLAB 

KESARI JENA 

Signature of the HOD 

JAN 

SRI JAYENDRA SARASWATHI AYURVEDA COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL 

Consolidated attendance of l year (2021 batch) PG Scholars from January to December 2024 

100% 

FEB MAR 

88.74% 96% 100% 

NAZARATHPET CHENNAI-600123 

100% 100% 

PG Department of Panchakarma 

APR 

97.91% 

100% 

MAY JUNE 

100% 92.30% 

100% 100% 

AYURVE ACO 

CEPT. OF 
AYURVEDA OF 

SRI CHANDRASEKHARENDRA 

SARASWATH0 
VISWA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

IDecmed to be Uniyersity 

JULY 

93.50% 

100% 

AUG 

83.87% 

100% 

SEPT 

85% 

100% 

OCT 

80.6% 

NOV 

90% 

DEC 

83.87% 

100% 98.33% 96.77% 

Signature of the Principal 

PRINC)PAL 

TOTAL 

Deened to be Uriver" 
NAAR,AT!DET CHENNAi t. 

90.98% 

99.59% 

SRI JAYENDRA SARAS}AT 
AYURVEDA CO!LECE&HOS; rA 

(Dert o Avuveda ot $ 
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