#### **NAZARATHPET CHENNAI-600123**

# **PG Department of Panchakarma**

Consolidated attendance of I year(2024 batch) PG Scholars November - December 2024

S.No.	NAME OF PG SCHOLAR	NOV	DEC	TOTAL
1.	DR. BISMI NAUSHAD	94.4%	90%	92.2%
2.	DR.DIVYA RAJAMANI	100%	80%	90%
3.	DR GOURAV KUMAR	91%	87%	89%
4.	DR NAYANA JAYARAJ	85%	91%	88%
5.	DR A. SUMAIYA	96.2%	90%	93.1%
6.	DR VAISHNAVI DATTATRAY POTTE	59.2%	87%	73.1%

Signature of the HOD

DEPT OF ATTINUEDACE SPICENS PASSANTIA SERVICE AND ASSERVATE TO A SEASONATH SEASON

Signature of the Principal

PRINCIPAL
SRI JAYENDRA SARASWATHI
AN URVEDA COLLEGE & HOSPITAL
(Dent of Ayurveda of SCSVMV
Deemed to be University
NAZARA OF COLLEGE AREA
(College)

#### **NAZARATHPET CHENNAI-600123**

#### **PG** Department of Panchakarma

Consolidated attendance of I year (2023 batch) PG Scholars from January to December 2024

S.No.	NAME OF PG SCHOLAR	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUG	SEPT	ост	NOV	DEC	TOTAL
1.	DR. ABIRAM D	100%	88%	90%	96.5%	87%	86.6%	96.7%	100%	100%	83.8%	96.6%	87.09%	92.69%
2.	DR.M. GUNASEKHAR	100%	86%	92%	100%	83.8%	97%	90%	93.5%	86.6%	100%	93.3%	87.09%	92.4%
3.	DR A L P V SWAPNIKA	96.7%	92%	93.5%	98.3%	83.8%	100%	100%	93.5%	100%	96.7%	96.6%	83.8%	94.5%
4.	DR SHRADHA H	98.3%	86%	97%	93.3%	80%	91%	93.5%	74.1%	76.6%	64.5%	88.3%	88.87%	85.9%
5.	DR SREEREKHA CHANDRAN	96.7%	90%	95%	98.3%	80%	97%	96.7%	90.32%	86.6%	96.7%	91.6%	87.09%	92.16%
6.	DR VIKNESWARI	88.7%	96%	93.5%	96.6%	87%	93%	93.51%	87.09%	83.3%	93.75%	100%	96.7%	92.4%

Signature of the HOD



Signature of the Principal

PRINCIPAL
SRI JAYENDRA SARASWATHI
AYURVEDA COLLEGE & HOSPILLA,
(Dept. of Ayurveda of SCSMI.)
Deemed to be University
NAZARATHPET, CHENNAL BURGET.

#### **NAZARATHPET CHENNAI-600123**

# **PG** Department of Panchakarma

Consolidated attendance of II year (2022 batch) PG Scholars from January to December 2024

S.No.	NAME OF PG SCHOLAR	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUG	SEP	ОСТ	NOV	DEC	TOTAL
1.	DR. ABIRAMI.D	100%	88%	81.25%	100%	85.4%	98.3%	80.6%	95%	80%	81%	83.3%	81%	87.82%
2.	DR. DIWAS KUMAR SETHI	100%	100%	87.5%	100%	61.2%	90%	61.2%	100%	96.6%	100%	96.6%	97%	84.09%
3.	DR. NATASHA SINGH	81%	96%	93.75%	90%	80.6%	100%	80.6%	77%	100%	87%	86.6%	83.2%	87.97%
4.	DR. SREELAKSHMI. M. S	84%	100%	93.75%	87.5%	100%	90%	80.6%	90.3%	100%	84%	83.3%	82.2%	89.63%
5.	DR. SREESHMA GANGADHARAN	95%	96%	87.5%	70%	100%	96.6%	93.5%	95%	43.3%	0%	0%	0%	64.7%
6.	DR. YOGITA AHLAWAT	77%	96%	84.3%	90%	77.4%	46.6%	96.7%	100%	80%	81%	80%	88%	83.08%

Signature of the HOD

SECTION ACCURAGE

SECTION ACCURATE ACCU

Signature of the Principal

PRINCIPAL
SRI JAYENDRA SARASWATHI
AYURVEDA S TILL EGE R HOSOTAL
Popt of Ayurveda of SOSYAT/
Deamad to be University
NATABATHER TO DIENNIEL BEET E

#### **NAZARATHPET CHENNAI-600123**

# **PG Department of Panchakarma**

Consolidated attendance of III year (2021 batch) PG Scholars from January to December 2024

S.No.	NAME OF PG SCHOLAR	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUG	SEPT	ОСТ	NOV	DEC	TOTAL
1.	DR. PRAJNA PARAMITA	88.74%	96%	100%	97.91%	100%	92.30%	93.50%	83.87%	85%	80.6%	90%	83.87%	90.98%
2.	DR. BIPLAB KESARI JENA	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	98.33%	96.77%	99.59%

Signature of the HOD

DEPLOP AVENUEDA OTO DEPLOPMENTA SELECTION DE PLANTA SERVICIO DE LA CONTRACTION DEL CONTRACTION DE LA CONTRACTION DEL CONTRACTION DE LA CON

Signature of the Principal

PRINCIPAL
SRI JAYENDRA SARASWATHI
AYURVEDA COLLEGE & MOSOLTAL
(Dept of Ayurveda of SE)
Deemed to be Universit
NAZARATUPET CHENNAL to